Study Abroad Demographic Summary Report For 2013

GENDER
Male
Female
AGE

<18

>=18 & <20
>=20 & <22
>=22 & <25
>=25 & <30
>=30 & <35
>=35
LEVEL

Undergraduate

Graduate

ETHNICITY

White
Black

Asian or Pacific Islander

Hispanic

American-Indian/Alaska Native

Multiracial
Other
Unknown
GPA

<2.0

>=2.0 & <2.5
>=2.5&<3.0
>=3.0 & <3.5

>=3.5

COUNT
63

166
COUNT
1

21

75

72

32

9

20
COUNT
210

18
COUNT
152

PERCENT
27.5%
72.4%
PERCENT
0.4%

9.1%
32.6%
31.3%
13.9%
3.9%

8.6%
PERCENT
92.1%
7.8%
PERCENT
66.6%
22.8%
1.7%

4.8%

1.3%

2.1%

0.4%

0.0%
PERCENT
1.3%

5.7%
21.9%
32.4%
38.5%



MAJOR

Biology

Nursing

History

Theatre Arts

English Language/Literature
Modern Language & Culture
Chemistry

Music Education
Communication

Marketing

COUNT

PERCENT
13.8%
9.5%
5.6%
5.6%
4.3%
4.3%
3.4%
3.4%
3.0%
3.0%



MAJOR

Middle Grades Education
Political Science
Secondary Ed - English
Secondary Ed - Science
Sociology

COUNT

e

PERCENT
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%



COUNTY CITY STATE COUNT PERCENT
Coweta Grantville GA 1 0.4%
Coweta Sharpsburg GA 1 0.4%
Davidson



