Study Abroad Demographic Summary Report For 2013

GENDER	COUNT	PERCENT	
Male	63	27.5%	
Female	166	72.4%	
GE COUNT		PERCENT	
1		0.4%	
>=18 & <20	21	9.1%	
>=20 & <22	75	32.6%	
>=22 & <25	72	31.3%	
>=25 & <30	32	13.9%	
>=30 & <35	9	3.9%	
>=35	20	8.6%	
LEVEL	COUNT	PERCENT	
Undergraduate	210	92.1%	
Graduate	18	7.8%	
ETHNICITY	COUNT	PERCENT	
ETHNICITY White	COUNT 152	PERCENT 66.6%	
White	152	66.6%	
White Black	152 52	66.6% 22.8%	
White Black Asian or Pacific Islander	152 52 4	66.6% 22.8% 1.7%	
White Black Asian or Pacific Islander Hispanic	152 52 4 11	66.6% 22.8% 1.7% 4.8%	
White Black Asian or Pacific Islander Hispanic American-Indian/Alaska Native	152 52 4 11 3	66.6% 22.8% 1.7% 4.8% 1.3%	
White Black Asian or Pacific Islander Hispanic American-Indian/Alaska Native Multiracial	152 52 4 11 3 5	66.6% 22.8% 1.7% 4.8% 1.3% 2.1%	
White Black Asian or Pacific Islander Hispanic American-Indian/Alaska Native Multiracial Other	152 52 4 11 3 5	66.6% 22.8% 1.7% 4.8% 1.3% 2.1% 0.4%	
White Black Asian or Pacific Islander Hispanic American-Indian/Alaska Native Multiracial Other Unknown	152 52 4 11 3 5 1	66.6% 22.8% 1.7% 4.8% 1.3% 2.1% 0.4% 0.0%	
White Black Asian or Pacific Islander Hispanic American-Indian/Alaska Native Multiracial Other Unknown GPA	152 52 4 11 3 5 1 0 COUNT	66.6% 22.8% 1.7% 4.8% 1.3% 2.1% 0.4% 0.0% PERCENT	
White Black Asian or Pacific Islander Hispanic American-Indian/Alaska Native Multiracial Other Unknown GPA <2.0	152 52 4 11 3 5 1 0 COUNT 3	66.6% 22.8% 1.7% 4.8% 1.3% 2.1% 0.4% 0.0% PERCENT 1.3%	
White Black Asian or Pacific Islander Hispanic American-Indian/Alaska Native Multiracial Other Unknown GPA <2.0 >=2.0 & <2.5	152 52 4 11 3 5 1 0 COUNT 3 13	66.6% 22.8% 1.7% 4.8% 1.3% 2.1% 0.4% 0.0% PERCENT 1.3% 5.7%	

MAJOR	COUNT	PERCENT
Biology	32	13.8%
Nursing	22	9.5%
History	13	5.6%
Theatre Arts	13	5.6%
English Language/Literature	10	4.3%
Modern Language & Culture	10	4.3%
Chemistry	8	3.4%
Music Education	8	3.4%
Communication	7	3.0%
Marketing	7	3.0%

MAJOR	COUNT	PERCENT
Middle Grades Education	1	0.4%
Political Science	1	0.4%
Secondary Ed - English	1	0.4%
Secondary Ed - Science	1	0.4%
Sociology	1	0.4%

COUNTY	CITY	STATE	COUNT	PERCENT
Coweta	Grantville	GA	1	0.4%
Coweta	Sharpsburg	GA	1	0.4%
Davidson				